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Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares Individuel

Carabine 50m 3 x 20 Minimes garcons

Saison 2024/2025
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Place Nom / Prénom

Célestin PICHOT

Mathias ROUSSEAU
MOUSSET

Timeo BELLAMY
Tom DEMANGEL

Pierre WOUTERS
Ronan LABROUCHE
Adesse SCHWENKER
Timothé BOUILLARD
llies MOUMOU
Eryan WAGNER
Baptiste COGNON
Benjamin DELEAGE
Alois FOUREZ
Kahlen BOUDA
Gabin PIZZOCOLO

Association / Ligue
ALERTE SANFLORAINE CDT CANTAL

C.T.S. PARTHENAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES

U.S.T.V. CDT MOSELLE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS CDT MEURTHE-ET-
MOSELLE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE
A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE

A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE

STE NIMOISE TIR CDT GARD

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

Seéries

94 91 94 98 92

89 92 91 92 91

88 92 94 89 92
88 83 92 96 83

82 87 91 93 75
81 87 92 89 80
88 84 93 93 77
74 88 91 92 82
86 89 90 88 79
83 77 87 89 92
83 85 90 90 75
75 85 92 90 74
86 81 89 82 70
67 83 90 91 69
80 71 78 92 75

89
90

84
84

85
80
74
81
75
76
79
84
77
84
79

Total
558/17

545/11
539/9
526/10

513/4
509/6
509/6
508/4
507/1
504/5
502/4
500/4
485/3
484/3
475/1




